Book Assessment Project Rubric
	
	25
	22
	19
	16

	Visual
	All items of importance are clearly labeled   All graphics make it easy to understand.  It is attractive in design, layout, and neatness.  
	Almost all items of importance are clearly labeled.  Most information is easy to understand due to the design, neatness, and layout. 
	Some important information left unlabeled.  More effort was needed in organizing the information in regards to the design, layout, and neatness.


	No important items were labeled.

It is difficult to find the important information due to the design, layout, and neatness.  

It may be confusing to the reader.   

	Content
	All components are complete and accurate and indicate an excellent understanding of the book. Only relevant, supportive information is included.  Includes title of book, number of pages, genre, a component about the characters, setting, problem/solution, conflict (internal/external), and a reflection.  The purpose is clear.  
	Appropriate, accurate information but more elaboration is needed.  
Missing only one key component.  
	It is too general.

The reader is somewhat confused.
Missing two key components.     
	It has many inaccuracies and/or irrelevancies. 

The reader is left confused.
Missing 3 key components.

An additional 5 points will be deducted for each component missing if more than 3 are missing.  

	Grammar, mechanics, spelling


	No errors evident
	1-2 errors evident
	3-4 errors evident
	5 or more errors evident

	organization
	Clear beginning, middle, and ending
	Mostly organized
	Somewhat organized
	unorganized


